United States Select your location
 Search parts, catalogs, specs and more
Sign in
We make what matters work*
Products Digital Services Markets Support Company
Search  Toggle Mobile Menu
Search
Search

281278
281278
3 / 16
Eaton Moeller series NZM - Molded Case Circuit Breaker. Circuit-breaker, 3p, 63A, N1-S63-CNA
281266
281266
Eaton Moeller series NZM - Molded Case Circuit Breaker. Circuit-breaker, 3p, 80A, B1-S80-CNA
113535
113535
Eaton Moeller series NZM - Molded Case Circuit Breaker. Circuit-breaker, 4p, 400A, 250A in 4th pole, withdrawable unit, N3-4-A400/250-AVE
110874
110874
Eaton Moeller series NZM - Molded Case Circuit Breaker. Circuit-breaker, 4p, 400A, withdrawable unit, N3-4-AE400-AVE
112778
112778
Eaton Moeller series NZM - Molded Case Circuit Breaker. Circuit-breaker, 3p, 32A, plug-in module, N, frame 1, A32-SVE
110879
110879
Eaton Moeller series NZM - Molded Case Circuit Breaker. Circuit-breaker, 4p, 630A, withdrawable unit, H3-4-AE630-AVE
191381
191381
Eaton Moeller series NZM - Molded Case Circuit Breaker. NZM3 PXR20 circuit breaker, 400A, 4p, variable, withdrawable unit, H, 3
271406
271406
Eaton Moeller series NZM - Molded Case Circuit Breaker. Circuit-breaker, 3p, 80A, C1-S80
116471
116471
Eaton Moeller series Power Defense - Molded Case Circuit Breaker. Circuit-breaker, 4 p, 500A, C, 3
174414
174414
Eaton Moeller series Power Defense - Molded Case Circuit Breaker. Circuit-breaker LZM, 3 p, 20A, N1-A20-I
110904
110904
Eaton Moeller series NZM - Molded Case Circuit Breaker. Circuit-breaker, 4p, 630A, N3-4-AE630-T
174422
4 / 16

192333
Eaton Moeller series NZM - Molded Case Circuit Breaker. NZM3 PXR25 circuit breaker - integrated energy measurement class 1, 450A, 3p,
plug-in technology, H, 3
109670
109670
Eaton Moeller series NZM - Molded Case Circuit Breaker. Circuit-breaker, 3p, 400A, N3-A400
110889
110889
Eaton Moeller series NZM - Molded Case Circuit Breaker. Circuit-breaker, 3p, 400A, N3-AE400-T
107664
107664
Eaton Moeller series NZM - Molded Case Circuit Breaker. Circuit-breaker, 3p, 125A, box terminals, B2-S125-BT-CNA
195226
195226
NZMN2-AX160-NA. NZM2 PXR10 circuit breaker, 160A, 3p, Screw terminal, UL/CSA
192581
192581
NZMN2-PMX140-NA. NZM2 PXR25 circuit breaker, 140A, 3p, Screw terminal, UL/CSA
169028
169028
Eaton Moeller series NZM - Molded Case Circuit Breaker. Circuit-breaker, 4 p, 160A, plug-in module
113278
113278
Eaton Moeller series NZM - Molded Case Circuit Breaker. Circuit-breaker, 4p, 160A, 100A in 4th pole, plug-in module, N2-4-VE160/100-SVE
107816
107816
Eaton Moeller series NZM - Molded Case Circuit Breaker. Circuit-breaker, 3p, 50A, box terminals, H, frame 2, AF50-BT-NA
192524
192524
NZMN2-MX140-NA. NZM2 PXR20 circuit breaker, 140A, 3p, Screw terminal, UL/CSA
107649
107649
6 / 16
Eaton Moeller series NZM - Molded Case Circuit Breaker. Circuit-breaker, 3p, 225A, box terminals, N2-AF225-BT-NA
107812
107812
Eaton Moeller series NZM - Molded Case Circuit Breaker. Circuit-breaker, 3p, 30A, box terminals
269216
269216
Eaton Moeller series NZM - Molded Case Circuit Breaker. Circuit-breaker, 3p, 200A, B2-A200-NA
192464
192464
NZMH2-MX200-NA. NZM2 PXR20 circuit breaker, 200A, 3p, Screw terminal, UL/CSA
271102
271102
Eaton Moeller series NZM - Molded Case Circuit Breaker. Circuit-breaker, 3p, 250A, N, frame2, AF250-NA
195230
195230
NZMH2-AX160-NA. NZM2 PXR10 circuit breaker, 160A, 3p, Screw terminal, UL/CSA
271128
271128
Eaton Moeller series NZM - Molded Case Circuit Breaker. Circuit-breaker, 3p, 200A, N, frame2, VEF200-NA
192078
192078
Eaton Moeller series NZM - Molded Case Circuit Breaker. NZM2 PXR25, class 1, 100A, 4p, variable, Screw terminal, plug-in technology, H, 2
107806
107806
Eaton Moeller series NZM - Molded Case Circuit Breaker. Circuit-breaker, 3p, 160A, box terminals, H, frame2, A160-BT-NA
107620
107620
Eaton Moeller series NZM - Molded Case Circuit Breaker. Circuit-breaker, 3p, 70A, box terminals, B2-AF70-BT-NA
269213
269213
Eaton Moeller series NZM - Molded Case Circuit Breaker. Circuit-breaker, 3p, 100A, B2-A100-NA
116305
7 / 16